
2025 OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS         
 
President  Delene Morgan  
President-Elect Erin Armentrout   
First Vice Pres Jill Argenbright  
Secretary  Jennifer Cline   
Treasurer  Hannah Shields Wood 
Director  Becky Morrison  2025 
Director  Tabby Fisher   2025 
Director  Charles Edmond  2025 
Director  Juaquadia Howard  2026 
Director  Eric Fletcher   2026 
Director  Duane Turner  2027 
Director  Ben Halterman  2027 
 
Association Executive Bettie Plecker   
 
 

2025 STANDING COMMITTEES 
 
 
AWARDS        
Crystal Smith (C) 
Jennifer Cline (L) 
Denise Glover  
Matthew Howdyshell  
Katherine Schmandt 
Duane Turner 
 
BUDGET 
Delene Morgan(C) 
Hannah Shields Wood(L) 
Erin Armentrout 
Jill Argenbright 
 
STRATEGIC PLAN 
Delene Morgan(C) 
Erin Armentrout(L) 
Jill Argenbright 
 
MEMBER OUTREACH 
Cathy Ward(C) 
Ben Halterman (L) 
Sherry Andersen 
Priscilla Halterman 
Kim Irving 
Karen Tacy 
 
BUILDING & GROUNDS 
Roger Decker (C) 
Delene Morgan(L) 
Robi Kline 
Jonathan Stallard 
Gwendolyn Varone 



PUBLIC RELATIONS 
Delene Morgan (C)(L) 
Tim Armentrout 
Charles Edmond 
Ben Halterman 
Debbie Shickel 
Mark Snyder 
 
ASSOCIATION TECHNOLOGY 
Hannah Shields Wood(C)(L) 
Kyna Baehr 
Jill Argenbright 
Jason Hendricks 
Robi Kline 
Christine Tehrani 
 
LOCKBOX 
Tabby Fisher(C)(L) 
Tom Brown 
Jill Argenbright 
Delene Morgan 
 
EDUCATION 
Becky Morrison(C)(L) Seminars 
Natalie Campbell & Sandy Huffman(CoChairs) Orientations 
Kyna Baehr 
Tom Brown 
Derek Flory 
Jason Hendricks 
Matthew Howdyshell 
Kim Irving 
Vonda Lacey 
Erin Moore 
Debbie Shickel 
Alan Stamp 
Lynn Wagner 
 
LEGISLATIVE/RPAC 
Vonda Lacey Legislative(C) 
Erin Armentrout RPAC (C) 
Becky Morrison (L) 
Charles Edmond 
Erin Moore 
Delene Morgan 
Marti Pugh 
Hannah Shields Wood 
Alan Stamp 
Lynn Wagner 
 
TRADE SHOW 
Sandy Huffman (C) 
Erin Armentrout(L) 
Kyna Baehr 
Cathy Ballew 



Denise Glover 
Sandi Painter 
Teri Pratt 
Kirk Propst 
Jennifer Shields  
Cheryl Tsakis 
Jo Walling 
 
MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE 
Delene Morgan (CoChair)(L)Natalie Campbell (CoChair) 
Erin Armentrout  2025 
Tim Armentrout  2025 
Karen Carpenter-Tacy 2025 
Tabby Fisher   2025 
Derek Flory   2025 
Kevin Wilberger  2025 
Vonda Lacey   2026 
Alan Stamp   2026 
Christine Tehrani  2026 
 
COMMUNITY SERVICE 
Karen Carpenter-Tacy(C) 
Jennifer Cline(L) 
Erin Armentrout 
Cathy Ballew 
Tammy Dekle 
Charles Edmond 
Eric Fletcher 
Kim Irving 
Jonathan Mayo 
Becky Meyer 
Sandi Painter 
Cheryl Tsakis 
 
YPN 
Teri Pratt (C) 
Erin Armentrout(L) 
Sherry Andersen 
Jason Hendricks 
Juaquadia Howard 
Becky Meyer 
 
DIVERSITY, EQUITY AND INCLUSION 
Juaquadia Howard(C)(L) 
Teri Pratt 
Debbie Shickel 
 
 
GAAR Appointed VR Delegates: Delene Morgan, Erin Armentrout and Jill Argenbright 
GAAR Appointed to VR P S & A:  Lynn Wagner and Tom Brown 
 
04/24/25 


